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 1 CHICK MAGNET Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Verhagen 564503 4/32701P 1P 1P 3P 2PD10/11/2021

 2 TRALEE RICHIE Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Mabbott 564255 3/22463P 2P 2P 1P 2PD28/10/2021

 3 TINA BE GOOD Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Parrelli 558003 4/32312P 1P 2P 6P 1PD25/04/2021

 4 WINSOME CHLOE Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Lawson 572286 3/22221P 2P 1P 5P 1PB27/04/2022

 5 DRINK SHIRAZ Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Ivers 566666 2/11923P 2P 4P 1P 4PD09/12/2021

 6 CATCH THE TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Smoothy 567529 3/21922P 1P 2P 5P 5PD18/12/2021

 7 IN THE WIND 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Ball 566235 1/01863P 5P 2P 3P 1PB01/10/2021

 8 POPPY LANE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Ball 565140 3/21835P 3P 1P 6P 2PB19/11/2021

 9 DRINK TIA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Ivers 566664 4/31742P 2P 3P 5P 5PB09/12/2021

 10 WINTER TRALEE Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Mabbott 564199 1/01694P 3P 3P 1P 3PB29/10/2021

 11 DIVA CHICK Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Smoothy 564162 4/11643Y 1P 1Y 6P 4PB19/10/2021

 12 MIA DUTTON Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Clarson 562315 2/01621P 5P 5P 5P 2PB14/08/2021

 13 MULWEE PRO 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Ball 565138 3/21564P 3P 1P 7P 4PD19/11/2021

 14 TRALEE ROSA Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Mabbott 560012 1/01533P 3P 6P 5P 1PB03/05/2021

 15 TRALEE SOOK Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Mabbott 556763 1/01454P 1P 2P 3P 3PB16/03/2021

 16 IRISH MISS Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Lawson 562344 1/01384P 5P 3P 6P 3PB24/08/2021

 17 LESS IS MORE Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Davidson 560898 2/01384P 3P 4P 7P 3PB01/07/2021

 18 STOLE MY BONE Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Smoothy 567531 2/11376P 7Y 3P 7P 1PD18/12/2021

 19 FLY TO EDEN Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Laurantus 538307 2/11326P 3P 6P 7P 2PB18/10/2019

 20 KINGSTON APACHE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Clarson 566107 2/11325P 3P 5Y 5P 3PD24/09/2021

 21 SHARKY UNITED Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 562995 1/01285P 1P 3P 2P 4PD07/09/2021
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 22 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01264P 6P 4P 2P 4PB23/08/2020

 23 ASHYAH 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Popowski 539456 3/01184P 5M 2P 6P 5YB29/08/2019

 24 DISCO BALL BABE Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 3/21174P 2P 5Y 5P 5PB05/05/2021

 25 ENCHANTED ANGEL Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Gatt 551360 3/21177P 8P 3P 7P 3PB19/11/2020

 26 HODGSON Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Ryan 556841 4/31147P 6P 2P 6Y 4PB04/04/2021

 27 NABIAC SUNSET Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Gatt 551781 3/21076P 5P 5P 7P 3YB25/11/2020

 28 ONCE OR TWICE Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01057P 7P 5P 4P 3PD11/02/2021

 29 CECIL'S SISTER Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Verhagen 552241 4/31056P 3P 5P 4P 8PB07/12/2020

 30 CEMENT MIXER Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Finlay 561208 4/31037P 3P 4P 5Y 5YB12/04/2021

 31 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01026P 3P 7P 8C 4PD14/01/2021

 32 HALF MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/5H. Hanson 555150 1/0995P 6P 6P 6P 1PD08/02/2021

 33 TRALEE CRUISER Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Mabbott 556762 2/1964P 6P 8P 8P 3PD16/03/2021

 34 TRALEE PARIS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Baldwin 556768 1/095(FEL)P 8P 7P 6Y 2YB27/03/2021

 35 ACT OF KINDNESS Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Smoothy 551580 1/0937P 7P 4P 1P 5PB13/11/2020

 36 BIKINI RIOT Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Carter 560353 2/1917P 6Y 8P 3Y 2YB22/06/2021

 37 GEORGE APPEAL Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/0887P 8P 6P 6Y 3PD22/04/2021

 38 CAN'T TOUCH IT Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Carrall 559755 1/0887P 1P 8P 8Y 3PD05/03/2021

 39 KINGSTON JAZZY Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Clarson 554854 1/0815P 7P 5P 5P 6PB19/11/2020

 40 NO MATTER WHAT Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Tailby 556085 3/1787P 6P 4P 5P 7PB16/01/2021

 41 MISS TALLOWOOD Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Smoothy 543120 2/0726Y 5P 4Y 5P (FEL)YB14/02/2020

 42 BEE LOGIE Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0704P 4Y 7P 6P 7YB22/04/2021

 43 RED JENNY Grade 5Grade order 5/3H. Hanson 544761 3/2637P 5P 7P 8P 7PB10/04/2020
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 1 BUNDY BOUNCE IPS, 18/01/2024, R10, 3Last start winner 5/2D. Clarson 551794 6/31981P 6P 2P 3P 6PD15/10/2020

 2 PEEKS STAR MUS, 13/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Glover 548627 6/22012P 2P 2P 6P 3PD15/08/2020

 3 ROLLED YOU GAR, 20/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 6/51923P 4P 2P 4P 3PD11/02/2021

 4 BEDAZZLED JEWEL GAR, 20/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Moore 562931 5/31833P 3P 6P 5P 1PB04/09/2021

 5 BUNDY ROCKS 2 IPS, 16/01/2024, R11, 3Last start Provincial winner 5/2D. Clarson 551793 10/31851P 4P 3P 3Y 6YB15/10/2020

 6 WILDASH JETT MUS, 28/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Hand 550576 9/7261(BDN)P 3P 5P 4P 1PD20/10/2020

 7 TURBO POWER GAR, 17/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Verhagen 548795 7/51595P 3P 6P 7P 1PD12/08/2020

 8 WAR HAMMER WAU, 06/01/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/1D. Solomon 546583 7/51465Y 4Y 7P 3Y 2YD29/05/2020

 9 ISABELA ROCKS MUS, 13/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 6/41295P 8P 6P 4P 1PB14/03/2021
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 1 WHISKEY LANE 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Ball 573575 0/01442P 3P 2P 3PD25/02/2022

 2 CHICKS A THIEF MUS, 13/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Smoothy 567527 0/01443P 2P 3Y 2YB18/12/2021

 3 SKY'S LACE GAR, 06/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Ryan 570706 0/01342PB18/01/2022

 4 SMOOTH JESS TAR, 14/06/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Smoothy 557652 0/01223P 4P 3P 2PB08/04/2021

 5 YOU GOT THIS MUS, 06/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Smoothy 564159 0/01003P 4P 4Y 5Y 2YD19/10/2021

 6 NEGATIVE NEWMAN 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Popowski 571238 0/0913P 6P 3P 6PD04/03/2022

 7 IRONIC AUSSIE GAR, 12/01/2024, R1, P

GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1K. Ollerton 572338 0/0944P 2P 3P 5P 7PB14/02/2022

 8 GONGO GIRL First start M/1S. Farley 574516 0/00B23/06/2022

 9 ONE MORE First start M/1J. Simpson 566517 0/00D26/12/2021

 10 JUNGLE TIGER First start M/1S. Farley 574522 0/00D23/06/2022

 11 DEB'S PISTOL MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0727P 5P 2P 6P 6YB16/09/2021

 12 STRATAVON KIWI WAU, 11/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0707P 7Y 2Y 4P 7PB19/01/2021

 13 ISOMER GUN, 04/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Farley 567292 0/0704P 6P 3P 5P 8PD09/01/2022

 14 RICHIE'S REJECT MUS, 27/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Wilton 562405 0/0684P 3P 7P 8P 5PD20/08/2021

 15 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 MUS, 13/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/0588P 3P 7Y 7Y 7PD24/04/2019

 16 MERA IPS, 27/07/2023, R5, 3Unplaced after 1 start M/1K. Ollerton 556401 0/0337PB05/02/2021

 17 TESSIE'S BOY GUN, 18/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 570582 0/0605P 4P 7P 4Y 5PD29/12/2021

 18 WIN A PATHWAY WAU, 26/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 564220 0/0574Y 5PD01/11/2021

 19 CLASSY PINK MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/0524P 8P 6P 5P 6PB18/07/2021

 20 SPIRIT CHANA MUS, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Ivers 567971 0/0526P 4PB04/11/2021

 21 TAPIOCA GUN, 04/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Novley 569735 0/0485P 6PB04/12/2021

 22 UNLEASH THE RAGE 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 563676 0/0397P 6PD25/09/2021
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 1 TELFORD GOS, 16/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 1/1K. Sanderson 547118 19/183242P 2P 5P 3P 1PD19/06/2020

 2 COUGHLIN MUS, 06/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Sanderson 547115 18/102392P 5Y 6P 1P 2PD19/06/2020

 3 ANGEL CHILD MUS, 06/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Smoothy 557654 11/101984P 2P 1P 4P 5PB08/04/2021

 4 DEVEREUX GUN, 18/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2P. Parrelli 552130 7/52842P 1P 2P 2Y 3YD03/12/2020

 5 REDEEM A PRIZE 2 GAR, 29/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Verhagen 537816 19/22801M 2M 1M 2M 1MB08/10/2019

 6 SKETCHY IN BY MUS, 13/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Ivers 554300 7/52466P 2P 1P 2P 1PB26/12/2020
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 1 SWEET CITY BOY GAR, 25/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Simpson 552812 4/12376P 1P 2P 2P 1PD18/12/2020

 2 HARRITA'S DUE IN GAR, 19/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Davidson 564398 6/01984P 3P 3P 3P 3PD28/10/2021

 3 SWANKY KEY GAR, 17/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Finlay 546851 5/21592P 3P 7P 3P 7PD06/06/2020

 4 MULWEE PRO 3 GAR, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565138 3/01564P 3P 1P 7P 4PD19/11/2021

 5 HARRY CONFETTI GAR, 20/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Davidson 564403 6/01474P 2P 4P 4P 4PD28/10/2021

 6 BLUBBER GUTS 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Simpson 561126 5/31356P 5P 1P 4P 5PD01/07/2021

 7 KINGSTON APACHE 2 IPS, 18/01/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 566107 2/01325P 3P 5Y 5P 3PD24/09/2021

 8 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01264P 6P 4P 2P 4PB23/08/2020

 9 ZEAL SURPRISE MUS, 03/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Murray 554995 6/21234P 4P 4P 5P 3PB15/11/2020

 10 ASHYAH 2 GAR, 17/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/11184P 5M 2P 6P 5YB29/08/2019

 11 BRENTON BARNACLE 1 MUS, 13/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01026P 3P 7P 8C 4PD14/01/2021

 12 TRALEE PARIS 2 MUS, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Baldwin 556768 1/095(FEL)P 8P 7P 6Y 2YB27/03/2021

 13 FIREBIRD ICON MAT, 15/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Ball 565887 3/2826P 5P 7Y 6P 5PB16/09/2021
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 1 IN THE WIND 2 MUS, 21/10/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Ball 566235 1/01863P 5P 2P 3P 1PB01/10/2021

 2 POPPY LANE 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Ball 565140 3/21835P 3P 1P 6P 2PB19/11/2021

 3 MULWEE PRO 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Ball 565138 3/21564P 3P 1P 7P 4PD19/11/2021
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 1 WHISKEY LANE 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Ball 573575 0/01442P 3P 2P 3PD25/02/2022

 2 NEGATIVE NEWMAN 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Popowski 571238 0/0913P 6P 3P 6PD04/03/2022
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 1 REDEEM A PRIZE 1 GAR, 29/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Verhagen 537816 19/92801M 2M 1M 2M 1MB08/10/2019
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 1 BUNDY ROCKS 1 IPS, 16/01/2024, R11, 3Last start winner 4/2/2/*D. Clarson 551793 10/61851P 4P 3P 3Y 6YB15/10/2020

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 January 2024 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 24 January 2024

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 MUS, 13/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/0588P 3P 7Y 7Y 7PD24/04/2019

 2 UNLEASH THE RAGE 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 563676 0/0397P 6PD25/09/2021
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 1 BLUBBER GUTS 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Simpson 561126 5/11356P 5P 1P 4P 5PD01/07/2021
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